EMBOLDEN 1

Civ

SPEZIFIKATIONEN

GROSSEN
FARBE
RAHMEN
GABEL

DAMPFER

KOMPONENTEN

XS, S, M, L
Silver Pine / Metallic Red
ALUXX-Grade Aluminum, 120mm

RockShox Recon RL Solo Air, 130mm, Boost, 15x110, Fast Black
stanchions, tapered

RockShox Monarch R

LENKER
VORBAU
SATTELSTUTZE
SATTEL
PEDALE

Giant Connect Trail

Giant Contact

Giant Contact Switch dropper, remote lever, 30.9
Liv Contact (forward)

N/A

ANTRIEB
SCHALTHEBEL
UMWERFER
SCHALTWERK
BREMSEN
BREMSHEBEL
KASSETTE
KETTE

KURBEL

LAUFRADER

SRAM Eagle SX

N/A

SRAM Eagle SX

Shimano BR-MT200, hydraulic disc
Shimano BL-MT201

SRAM SX Eagle, 11x50

SRAM Eagle SX

SRAM SX Eagle DUB, 30t

TRETLAGER
FELGEN
NABE

SPEICHEN
REIFEN

SRAM DUB, press fit
Giant AM 27.5, tubeless ready, sleeve-joint rim, 30mm inner width

Giant Tracker Giant Sport QR, sealed bearing [F]1 QR15, Giant Tracker
Giant Sport,[R]1 QR 141

stainless

[F] Maxxis Rekon 27.5x2.6 WT, EXO, TR [R] Maxxis Ardent Race 27.5x2.6
WT, EXO, TR

MODELL-MERKMALE

e Rahmen: ALUXX-Grade Aluminum, 120mm

® Gabel: RockShox Recon RL Solo Air, 130mm, Boost, 15x110, Fast Black stanchions,

tapered

Schalthebel: SRAM Eagle SX
e Kurbel: SRAM SX Eagle DUB, 30t
® Farbe: Silver Pine / Metallic Red

GEOMETRIEDATEN

RAHMEN XS
Sitzrohrlange (mm) 380
Sitzrohrwinkel 74.0°
Oberrohrlange (mm) 565
Steuerrohr-Lange (mm) 95
Steuerrohr-Winkel 67.5°
Gabelneigung (mm) 43
Trail (mm) 103.6
Radstand (mm) 1109
Kettenstreben-Lange (mm) 435
Tretlager-Hohe (mm) 20
Stack (mm) 560
Reach (mm) 404
Uberstandshshe (mm) 690
Lenkerbreite (mm) 750
Vorbaulange (mm) 40
Kurbellange (mm) 165
Radgrosse 27.5"

Spezifikations-, Preis- und Farbaenderungen vorbehalten.

406
74.0°
580
100
67.5°
43
103.6
1125
435
20
565
418
705
750
40
170
27.5"

445
74.0°
595
110
67.5°
43
1036
1141
435
20
574
430
733
780
50
170
275"

490
74.0°
610
120
67.5°
43
1036
1157
435
20
583

759
780
50
175
27.5"



	EMBOLDEN 1
	SPEZIFIKATIONEN
	MODELL-MERKMALE
	GEOMETRIEDATEN


